KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com  1381 -
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC KBP series
Booster Cylinder
How to Order
KBP series
② Type
DI Direct pressure type
PP Pre-pressure type
① Series
KBP Booster cylinder
⑥ Auto switch
Nil None
H With built-in magnet
※ Built-in magnet is inapplicable to Ø300 type.
※ Auto switch is attaching on tie rod of pneumatic cylinder.
※ It is recommended to adopt the KP140HB type with the
     booster cylinder seal for the hydraulic cylinder for KBP.
※ In case of using hydro converter (CCTS) Ø160 for KBP-PP
     preload booster, it is necessary to use the bracket.
※ The middle stroke (between 120 ~ 200st, 200 ~ 300st) of
     the high-pressure tube of booster cylinder is applied as a
     high-pressure tube of long stroke.
    Ex) 250st: 300st high-pressure tube (see dimension table)
KBP-PP-150 / 125-120KBP-DI-100 / 80-120
Symbol
Features
● System converts air to high oil pressure
   for high power applications.
● High output of air pressure, up to 8~36
   times is available and can be integrated
   with hydraulic equipment.
③ Bore size               ④ Oil pressure  ⑤ Stroke  Output oil capacity Boosting ratio
100 Ø100
80 80kgf/cm2 (8MPa)
120 120mm
49cm3(cc) 1:16
55 55kgf/cm2 (5.5MPa) 71cm3(cc) 1:11
40 40kgf/cm2 (4MPa) 97cm3(cc) 1:8
150 Ø150
180 180kgf/cm2 (18MPa)
120 120mm
44cm3(cc) 1:36
125 125kgf/cm2 (12.5MPa) 64cm3(cc) 1:25
90 90kgf/cm2 (9MPa) 87cm3(cc) 1:18
70 70kgf/cm2 (7MPa) 114cm3(cc) 1:14
180 180kgf/cm2 (18MPa)
200 200mm
83cm3(cc) 1:36
125 125kgf/cm2 (12.5MPa) 120cm3(cc) 1:25
90 90kgf/cm2 (9MPa) 164cm3(cc) 1:18
180 Ø180
180 180kgf/cm2 (18MPa)
120 120mm
70cm3(cc) 1:36
125 125kgf/cm2 (12.5MPa) 95cm3(cc) 1:25
80 80kgf/cm2 (8MPa) 157cm3(cc) 1:16
180 180kgf/cm2 (18MPa)
200 200mm
126cm3(cc) 1:36
125 125kgf/cm2 (12.5MPa) 172cm3(cc) 1:25
80 80kgf/cm2 (8MPa) 284cm3(cc) 1:16
180 180kgf/cm2 (18MPa)
300 300mm
197cm3(cc) 1:36
125 125kgf/cm2 (12.5MPa) 268cm3(cc) 1:25
80 80kgf/cm2 (8MPa) 443cm3(cc) 1:16
300 Ø300
180 180kgf/cm2 (18MPa)
120 120mm
180cm3(cc) 1:36
125 125kgf/cm2 (12.5MPa) 260cm3(cc) 1:25
70 70kgf/cm2 (7MPa) 462cm3(cc) 1:14
180 180kgf/cm2 (18MPa)
200 200mm